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SN
S Contract No. and/or Blanket
; upplier .
Supplier Name Description Supp:;:; PNI:)OHe & Supplier Contact Name (use for ID# on Purchase Order No
. E PO
Xpress 09 Express PO Required
*Absolutely Perfect Alden Leonardo
Catering/Festive Affairs Catering Services mjccatering@mdcourts.gov 0000017206 K23-0006-25
Catering LLC Ext. 3609
*Baltimore Banner/ Baltimore Banner Mike Tasselmver
Venetoulis Institute for Subscription- Negotiated Tel: 540-454-1663 . ¢ tasseumye 0000017111 BP00000034066-2026
Local Journalis Group Pricing mike.tasselmyer@thebaltimorebanner.com
Daniel Benjamin
Benjamin Office Supply & | Office supplies, copy paper, ) danielb@benjaminofficesupply.com
Services Inc. toner, computer accessories Tel: 301-340-1384 0:301-340-1384 0000005270 K25-0075-25-B
C: 240-672-7886
Office supplies, copy paper, ) . Jim Byrnes
Guernsey Inc. fOner. Combuter ACoeSSOries Tel: 703-788-3298 jbyrnes@buyguernsey.com 0000013966 K25-0075-25-C
> compu 703-788-3213
*Inter Sign National LLC Rubber Stamps g;i 5111(()))) 33;27'_%1622 Barbara Myers 0000001048 |  BPO0000034060-2026
. Kenya Brooks
*Iron Mountain Inc. Sﬁ:ﬁfgﬁl f; tDsoeCriIiréerlt 1-800-899-4766 Kenya.Brooks@ironmountain.com 0000011055 K22-0015-25
g 410-286-3875
*Lincoln Rubber Stamp Co, Tel: (443) 749-4940 Elwood Abbott
Inc. Rubber Stamps Fax: (443) 749-4941 orders@lincolnstamp.com 0000010621 BPO0000034058-2026
*Marvland Correctional Stationery/Envelopes Tel: (410) 540-5555 Colden McAllister
yEnte rises Business Cards/Office Tel: (410) 540-5447 Colden.McAllister@maryland.gov 0000006439 BPO0000034063-2026
P Accessories Fax: (410) 799-8604 443.204.3871
. Clay Rushing
Pitney Bowes Mailroom supplies 11;21);_((880 é) 3)284 ;2__72842;9 clay.rushing@pb.com 0000008741 BPO0000034061-2026
' 256-644-3404
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Contract No. and/or Blanket

: Supplier ID .
Supplier Name Description Suppi;er PNhone & Supplier Contact Name (use for ID# on Purchase Order No
ax No. Express POs) .
Express PO Required
. Customer Service . .
RGH Enterprises Office supplies, toner, Tel: 866-648-8349 . Cliff Griffin 0000013381 |  BPO001B5600270-2026
computer accessories Fax: 844-294-5808 cliff@rghproducts.com
Joshua Daft, 410-241-8241,
. ) jdaft@rudolphsupply.com
Rudolph’s Office Supply gii‘f nggpl:sz,r ‘;‘;Eeyslzgﬁzrs ?Zl)((?gggfg;f;f f6 0000005387 K25-0075-25-A
> comp ' Kevin Evans, 240-750-3980
kevans@rudolphsupply.com
. Tel: (513) 481-6116 .
*Starr Services (d/b/a . . ) Terilyn Reber
Certified Mail Done Fast) Certified Mailers Fax: (513) 481-6119 terilynr@certifiedmaildonefast.com 0000018881 K25-0072-86
. ) Garrett Meek
*Vari Sales Corporation Stand Up Desks/Sit Stand Tel: 800-207-2587 Garrett.meek@vari.com (*See Ordering 0000015559 K24-0022-25
Converters (8am-6pm CST)
Procedures Below)
Ray Briggs
410-462-2794 0000016977 BPO001B3600280-2026

Walter’s Relocations Inc.

Moving Services

Tel: (410) 325-5200

rbriggs@waltersrelocations.com

ABSOLUTELY PERFECT CATERING: Catering Request Forms can be found at https://courtnet.courts.state.md.us/judicialcollege/facilities.html. Please see
the Policy and Procedures on Catering Requests at https:/www.mdcourts.gov/sites/default/files/import/employechandbook/pdfs/mjccateringrequests.pdf

BALTIMORE BANNER: The annual rate is $110.00 per user. Dependent upon the total number of users, future additional discounts may be applied. Once the
XPO is in dispatched status, please send it along with a list of users (include name and email address of each user) to groupsales@thebaltimorebanner.com.
For questions, contact Mike Tasselmyer via email, at mike.tasselmyer@thebaltimorebanner.com or 410-246-8000 ext. 1235.

INTER SIGN NATIONAL: Pricing list may be found in GEARS under Contract BPO0000034060-2025.

IRON MOUNTALIN: Pricing list may be found in GEARS under Contract K22-0015-25.

LINCOLN RUBBER STAMP CO. INC: Pricing list may be found in GEARS under Contract BPO0000034058-2025.

MD CORRECTIONAL ENTERPRISES: The ordering catalog may be found at https://store.mce.md.gov/c-216-office-supplies-accessories.aspx.

STARR SERVICES INC: Pricing list may be found in GEARS under Contract K25-0072-86.
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* VARI SALES CORPORATION: Please view the Procedures for VariDesk Orders on the DPCGA CourtNet Site. If Garrett Meek is out of the office, the
Government Sales Customer Service line can assist (GovernmentSales@vari.com). Reference Maryland Judiciary Contract K24-0022-25. Pricing list may be found
in GEARS under Contract K24-0022-25. SKUs for standardized sit-stand converters are the following: 43457, 42431, and 49884.
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